Routi Rank

Solo

Duo

1

2

Total SCORE
SKF 2 136,0474
SAMYN Loes
SKF 1 131,9141

LONCKE Marie

SWOL 1894(121,686

GEHRELS Saskia

SCB 115,612

NYSEN Claudia

ZNA 104,3521

VAN GOETHEM Jana

BRASS 1 (135,152

INGENITO Lisa
LEDOUX COSTA Lea

SKF 1 131,99

GHEKIERE Annebelle
LONCKE Marie

SKF 2 131,74

DESMET Camille
SAMYN Loes
VANDORPE Marieke

MOSAN 114,772

EMONTS Céline
MEAN Camille

TechRoutS TMScore AlScore

68,0474

66,9474

57,9862

52,1788

47,7854

66,6520

65,8569

64,5404

54,5387

20,4000

19,0000

19,7000

19,4000

17,4000

20,9000

19,3000

20,1000

17,5000

26,8000

25,8667

24,8000

24,9333

22,2667

27,2000

26,5333

26,4000

24,1333

DiffScore

20,8000

20,1000

19,2000

19,1000

16,9000

20,4000

20,3000

20,7000

18,6000

FreeRout

68,0000

64,9667

63,7000

63,4333

56,5667

68,5000

66,1333

67,2000

60,2333



TEAM

SKF 1 133,237

CATTEEUW Anse
COTTENIE Lotte
DESMET Camille
GHEKIERE Annebelle
LONCKE Marie
SAMYN Loes

66,4035 19,9000 26,5333 20,4000 66,8333

VANDENNIEUWENBORG Celien

VANDENNIEUWENBORG Sarah

VANDORPE Marieke

WIOS 130,761

DE GRYSE Esmé

DE MOORTEL Lemonie
DE PAUW Yani

GEORGE Amber
HEYMAN Emma
MERCKX Ylenia
SEMINCK Nele

VAN DEN EEDE Charlotte
WASTIJN Aube

SKF 2 126,871

COTTENIE Lotte

DE DECKER Héléne
PLANCKAERT Axan
SAMYN Hannah
VANDENBROUCKE Marte
VANDENBUSSCHE Rune
VANLEENHOVE Sara
VOLCKAERT Chelsey

BRASS 119,907

62,8605 20,1000 27,6000 20,2000 67,9000

63,0708 18,2000 25,6000 20,0000 63,8000

56,1735 19,1000 25,7333 18,9000 63,7333



ARGOUB Ines
AUBRY Sarah

DAVID Madeleine
DUCHATEAU Audrey
INGENITO Lisa
KOLATCHEVA Evelina
MAHAUT Zoé

MEYER HORN Ines
MINNE Paloma

VAN ENST Anouck

MOSAN 114,126

EMONTS Céline
KAILS Marion
LIGOT Laurie
MEAN Camille
TALBOT Fanny
VOGELEER Lisa

AZSC 54,4407

BERNAERT Sofie
GEERS Jolien

GEYSEN Femke
MICHILSENS Fana
NEVENS Annelien
VANDENBERGHE Indra

SCB 106,066

AERTS Rune
COOLEN Jade
KERKHOFS Charlotte
KESTERS Anke
MACHIELS Marte
NYSEN Claudia

57,0590 17,5000 23,0667 17,5000 57,0667

54,4407 17,1000 22,9333 17,2000 56,2333

50,1991 16,6000 22,2667 17,0000 55,8667



RAVEEL Lies
SWENNEN Nel
VANGELOVEN An

ENLSYNCH#45,0327

ALFANO Tiziana
BONNY Sarah
BORGELION Aude
BROUWAEYS Rachel
HELLEBAUT Hedwige
LASSER Meline
LECUYER Justine
POYER Vanille
SAMPOUX Perrine
SAVIGNY Céleste

45,0327 17,4000 22,4000 17,6000 57,4000



score



SOLO'S Total Score
25_29
1 [wios | 118,164
ROGIER Aaike
2 [ENN | 114,3087|
FURLANETTO Gwennaélle
3 |BRASS | 105,2237|
OPDEBEEK Emilie
30_39
1 [swoL 30-39 | 128,6671
VAN SCHUPPEN Natasja
40_49
1 [BRASS 40-49 | 117,6710|
BOUVRY Fanny
2 |ATIZ. 4049 | 106,4976|
MICHILS Geneviéve
50_59
1 |ATlz 5059 | 108,2560]|
BAES Alexandra
DUETTEN
25_29
1 |wios | 117,9010|
ROGIER Aaike
CRABBE Tatjana
2 |BRASS | 112,2444]
SICORELLO Sara
VINETTE Fanny
3 [ENN | 107,4739)
JADOT Alison
VERTRUYTEN Margaux
30_39
1 [ENN_30-39 | 113,9628]
MATTHYS Charlotte
HURBIN Olivia
2 |ATiz 3039 | 112,1111]
OOMS Katrien
OOMS Dorien
40_49
1 [swoL 40-49 | 114,7469)|
DE GANS Fokko
VAN SCHUPPEN Natasja
1 |aTIz 5059 | 104,4396]

BAES Alexandra
MICHILS Genevieve

Tech Score Free Score

60,0164

58,3420

52,9570

65,8671

60,0377

54,7309

54,8560

61,0010

57,3778

53,1739

57,5961

56,7111

59,1135

51,0729

58,1000

55,9667

52,2667

62,8000

57,6333

51,7667

53,4000

56,9000

54,8667

54,3000

56,3667

55,4000

55,6333

53,3667



TEAMS

25_34
1 [wios 114,1275|
2 [ENN 112,4319|
3 [BRASS 111,6382]
40_49

1 [ccm_40-49

106,5391

57,5942

56,5986

55,0715

53,3058

56,5333

55,8333

56,5667

53,2333
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